Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA
24/09/2023

CB Experience 24/09/23

Track CB Experience
7B

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/09/2023 13:47- . .

i
lll.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(103) ANTONIO ALVES BARRET
1 2:03.747 +11.794 13:41:39.506
2 1:55.455 +3.502 13:43:34.961
3 1:54.223 +2.270 13:45:29.184
4 1:55.254 +3.301 13:47:24.438
5 1:53.671 +1.718 13:49:18.109
6 1:54.224 +2.271 13:51:12.333
7 1:53.878 +1.925 13:53:06.211
8 1:52.634 +0.681 13:54:58.845
9 - 13:56:50.798
(102) ANDRE SEUNG JOON LEE
1 2:23.308 +28.433 13:46:33.747
2 2:20.506 +25.631 13:48:54.253
3 2:11.048 +16.173 13:51:05.301
4 - 13:53:00.176
(130) PHILIP KYU HWA KIM
1 2:23.911 +9.114 13:46:33.360
2 2:20.470 +5.673 13:48:53.830
3 2:16.962 +2.165 13:51:10.792
4 - 13:53:25.589
5 2:24.011 +9.214 13:55:49.600
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